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Il Carrera de las Tortas El Secano
Absoluta 5900m (5900 m) - 17-09-2016

local

Nombre
GARCIA BALLESTER, FRANCISCO
TEJUELO VILLAGORDO, JUAN CARLOS
TEJUELO VILLAGORDO, JOSE ANTONIO
ROCA RUFETE, JOSE MIGUEL
AMAT ESTAN, FRANCISCO ANTONIO
BALLESTER JUAREZ, JUAN ANTONIO
GONZALEZ MARIN, ANTONIO
ALBERTUS MORALES, ANTONIO
PALLARES NAVARRO, AZUCENA
LUIS BELMONTE, ANTONIO
NORTES PALLARES, JOSE GINES
SOTO BURILLO, JUAN LUIS
TOVAR NAVARRO, CRISTIAN
VILLAGORDO CAYUELAS, JOSE ANGEL
PEREZ SELMA, JUAN ANTONIO
TORRENTE SOTO, ANGEL
CAMARA VILLAGORDO, VICTOR
HERRERA VERA, CECILIA
NORTES LOPEZ, PILAR
CAMARA TOVAR, JOSE RAMON
MARTINEZ LLIDO, MARIA DEL MAR
PALLARES NAVARRO, NURIA
NICOLAS LORCA, JOSE ANGEL
SOTO ARNAU, LAURA
PALLARES NAVARRO, MARIA DEL MAR
BALLESTER CASANOVA, CELIA
BOTIA SAEZ, BELEN
CAMARA MUNOZ, ALVARO
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Club

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

QUIJAR DE LA VIEJA

THE CATHEDRAL HOSTEL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO Y SENDERISMO PUENTE VIEJC

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
00:23:07
00:23:39
00:23:40
00:23:54
00:24:56
00:25:04
00:25:18
00:25:46
00:26:00
00:26:31
00:26:35
00:26:39
00:27:17
00:27:39
00:28:45
00:28:59
00:29:46
00:32:06
00:32:12
00:34:23
00:34:37
00:34:39
00:34:45
00:35:13
00:35:31
00:37:35
00:37:35
00:39:18

Ritmo
03:55
04:00
04:00
04:03
04:13
04:14
04:17
04:22
04:24
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:37
04:41
04:52
04:54
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05:26
05:27
05:49
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:58
06:01
06:22
06:22
06:39



